L22000145024

(Requ	iestor's Name)
(Addra	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	





800407602848

05/18/23--01005--013 **25.00

2029 MAY 18 PH 4: 57

CAY 1 7 2923 < Brumbley

CORPORATE ACCESS, ____

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

PI	CK UP:	Cat 5/18	<u> </u>		
CERTIFIED COPY					
РНОТОСОРУ			<u></u> .		<u> </u>
CUS					
FILING	LLC		····		
CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)			_	
CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)				
CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)				
	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING AP TAVARES HOLI CORPORATE NAME AND DO	PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING LLC	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING LLC AP TAVARES HOLDINGS, LLC CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING LLC AP TAVARES HOLDINGS, LLC CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING LLC AP TAVARES HOLDINGS, LLC CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	s Holding, LLC		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Marybel Defillo		
		Name of Person	
	Avalon Park Group		
		Firm/Company	
	3801 Avalon Park East Bl	vd. Suite 400	
		Address	
	Orlando, FL 32828		
		City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	marybeld@avalonparkgrou	=	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
Marybel Defillo		407 658-6565	
Name o	of Person	at ()	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25,00 Filing Fee	(7) \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	[] \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	[2] \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	etion
Division of C		Division of Cor	porations
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of T	allahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Ar Tavares Holding, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Fforida Limited L	iv as it now appears on nur records.)	
(A Folia Emireo C	acounty Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on March 24, 2022	and assigned
Florida document number 1.22000145024		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
ratter new maning address, it appreciate.		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	ddress on our records, enter the name	of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		20
Name of New Registered Agent.		
New Registered Office Address:		· A
	Emer Florida street address, Florida	
		∞ ≓∷.
	, Florida	Zin Cod D
	Cup	· nap comes
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		.
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre	ee to act in this capacity. I further agr	ee to comply with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete	performance of my duties, and I am fo	miliar with and
accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p	provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. i	f this document is
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office	address, I hereby confirm that the lim	ited liability
company has been notified in writing of this change.		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Avalon Park Group Management, Is	3801 Avalon Park East Blvd. Suite 400	∰Add
		Orlando, FL 32828	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Beat Kahli	3801 Avalon Park East Blvd, Suite 400	[]Add
		Orlando, FL 32828	
			☐ Change
MGR —	Mary Demetree	3801 Avalon Park East Blvd. Suite 400	[_]Add
		Orlando, FL 32828	Remove
			[] Change
AMBR	Avalon Park Tavares, LLC	3801 Avalon Park East Blvd. Suite 400	
		Orlando, FL 32828	f□Remove
			[]Change
AMBR Demetree	Demetree Ventures, LLC	941 West Morse Blvd. Suite 315	≣Add
		Winter Park, FL 32789	[⊒Remove
			□Change
			[:]Add
			Remove
			ElChanna

					,	
					.	
 						
						·
		<u> </u>		<u>.</u>		
						
						
the second of th				•		
				 		
						
-						
						
manger of the state of the second	dd . 4 6 611				(antiqual)	
Effective date, if other than in the date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	block does not	meet the appl	icable statutory	filing requires	nents, this date) Pursuant to 605.0207 will not be listed as
e record specifies a delayed effe ard is filed.	ctive date, but n	ot an effective	ctime, at 12:01 :	a,m. on the ear	liccof: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
Dated April 26,		2023	·			
Dated April 26,	Maple	· /)-	116			
	១នើកិណ្ឌល ក្	a member or at	Moused teblesen	anive of a memi	ici	